6:00

6:10

7:00

7:15

Community Advisory Group
to Stillwater Timberlands Cascadia

February 8, 2006
Agenda

Town Centre Hotel

*The CAG meeting is not open to the public*

Welcome and Introductions
Safety Review
Code of Conduct

Dinner

Agenda — Review and acceptance

Review of Minutes from January 18, 2006
Correspondence

Action List

Access

Other Business

Operation Map review
Company updates

Break



7:30

7:35

8:50

9:00

Community Advisory Group
to Island Timberlands

Chair’s Welcome to Island Timberlands

Island Timberlands Corporate Presentation

- Structure and organization

- Island Timberlands lands in the Powell River area

- Island Timberlands plans for the operations on the lands in
Discussion

- Island policy re riparian buffers

-Island policy re VR

-Island work schedules for the Powell river area

-Island plans for Horseshoe River
Other

Eagle Walz — Island plans for Eagle River

Adjourn

A public meeting with Island Timberlands will

be hosted by Friends of Eagle River
Feb 13, 2006
Moose Hall
7:00 PM



