Community Advisory Group to Stillwater Timberlands Cascadia

February 8, 2006 Agenda

Town Centre Hotel

The CAG meeting is not open to the public

6:00	Welcome and Introductions Safety Review Code of Conduct
6:10	Dinner Agenda – Review and acceptance Review of Minutes from January 18, 2006 Correspondence Action List Access Other Business
7:00	Operation Map review Company updates
7:15	Break

Community Advisory Group to Island Timberlands

7:30	Chair's Welcome to Island Timberlands
7:35	Island Timberlands Corporate Presentation - Structure and organization - Island Timberlands lands in the Powell River area - Island Timberlands plans for the operations on the lands in Discussion - Island policy re riparian buffers - Island policy re VR - Island work schedules for the Powell river area - Island plans for Horseshoe River
	Other
8:50	Eagle Walz – Island plans for Eagle River
9:00	Adjourn

A public meeting with Island Timberlands will be hosted by Friends of Eagle River Feb 13, 2006 Moose Hall 7:00 PM